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Staired glass dove ( large hanging oval)

painting Tibetian: "Buddha Blessing” 28"x48"
Egyptian papyrus painting title “isiz Rizes" 24"x42"
Egyptian papyrus painting title "Nut Infinity" 19"x39"
print Sacred Babaji "Teacher of the Christ” 18"x22"
Dantes lithographs Full collection of 7 works
Carved "Madonna and Chiid" olive wood sculpture
Egyptian Paparus painting "Horas Rules" 27"x28"
Infayed Gold and Silver "Tara" status 20"

Gold Om candlastick sculptura

Porcelain "Quan-Yin" statue 18°

Cast bronze "Ganesha” statue 22"

painting "Krishna/Radha, the Bélcved" 38"x33"
Bronze "Dancing Shiva" statue 20"

Cast Porcelain Angel statue 27"

Cast Procelian "Kneeling Angei" 21"

Tibetan Mandala Painting: "Shri Yantra"

Sacrad Antiquity: Stona Shiva Lingam 20"

Sacred Antiquity: Stone Yoni Statua

Ancient Antiquity: Brass Cobra

Bronze Sculpture: "Flame Shiva"

Scuipture: "The Arch Angeis”

Seuipture: "The Arch Angals”

Sandalwood Sculpture: "Silant Buddha"

Saulpture: "New Jerusalem"

Sculpture: "Mother Mary”

painting: "Spirits over Santa Fa”

Wooden relief: "Holy Family"

Marbie Sculpture: "Sakimuni Buddha"

Lapis Sculpture: "Winged isig"

Print: “Beloved Ramana”’

Print, "Sa) Baba"“

Stained glass Om

Tonka: Ava Lochi Pathwara 51"x75"

Antique Sculpture: "Waiting"

Print: "Ascension of Mary”

Painting "Heavenly Jerusaiem" 44x86"

4B6-363-0A663

YALUE &DDED CEMTRE

inventory of Art

Artist / Purchane Locsation

arginal, Helen Woiff Roudiof Stiener collection

original, Kusang Sherpa  Yet Gallary, Katmadu, Nepal

originat, Sanjay Mas Luxor Museum, Karnak Egypt
original Sanjay Mas  Luxor Museum, Kamak Egypt
limited adition, Wah Naheeb, Ladak, India

Limited edition, The Franciscan Gallery, Aissi taly
otiginal | Hientzg Gallery , Jerusalem

original, Mabeeb Huisian Luxar Egypt

originel, Goban Moneastary, Anapurna, Nepal
Harolds, London

limitad adition, Woo Gallery Mong Keng

limitad edition, Grand Hyatt Main Gallery, New Delhi
original, gift from students, Bombay, Iindia

original casting Surrender Gallery

unknown

Unknown

Tegboche Monestary, Narnche, Nepsl

Ancient Art . Houstan Dealer Mr. Talwar

Ancient Ant, Houston Dealer Mr. Talwar

Ancient Art, Houstan Dealer, Mr. Talwar

Puneet, Taj Maha Gallary

Manduci Gallary, Florenca lialy

Menduci Gallary, Florance, Haly

Ming Ming Gallary, Bangkok Tialand

Frank Gallery, Tel Aviv, lsraal

Bella, Belia Gallery, Aissi, Italy

original Joshaphine Winsdor, commission
ariginat artist: Manny Yitz

Ladak, Indig

antist Alice Wilder

Arunachala Ashram, Madras, india

Prasanthi Nikam Aghram, Puttaparthi, indta

artist Heten Wolff, Rodolf Stierner collection

artist: Kusang Sherpa, Tengboche Maonestary
Flinar Gallery, Miami

Ufezi Gallery, Florense |, [taly

Original Artist: Mairiz Genngr
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Value

$10,000
$8.000

$7,500
$8,000
$7,700
$28,000
$9.000
$12.000
516,000
$12,000
$3,200
%2500
$9.000
$22 Q00
$1.500
$1,500
$40,000
$60.000
340,000
$12,000
$7.800
522,000
$22.0600
$88,000
§13,500
$12 300
$200,000
$32,000
$2.000
$11.100
51,200
$100,200
$2.000
$400.000
$22.000

$12.400
$30,000
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Print: "Wheels of Light"

Tonka: "Graen Tara"

Tonka: “Buddha”

Painting: "Hebrew Mysteries
painting “Letters of craation”
Smal! Sai Babe picture

Frint: "Oivine Self

Print: Anunciation 28"x40"
Porcetain. Mother Mary

Painting: White Buffalos Running
Painting: "Waeepz for America" S90x70"
painting. "Rides Like the Wind"
painting: “wWolf Madicine"
painting: "l.akota Pride"

painting: "Tears ne Mora"
painting: "Crazy Horse"

painting: "Whits Eagle Man"
painting. "Prays far All*

painting "Tribal Gathering” 46"x46"

Acoma Mana Pottery

Bowi: black pottery Juanita Ortiz
Bowi: black pottery Juanita Qrtiz
Bowl: biack pottery Juanita Ortiz
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz
Bowl: biack pottery Juanita Ortiz
Bowl: black pottery Juaniia Ontiz
White Buffalg

Souix Mother and Child

Lone Bull

War Party

Lite Dream

At the Walers adge

Souix Family

The Landmark Blackfoot Montana 17"x21"

Painting: Buddha in lotus position $7"x20"

Painting: Buddha with Conch

Painting: "Hathor Healer

VALUE ADDED CENTRE

Inventory of Art

Artist / Purchase Location

L A Rites Gallery, L A.

Yeti Gatlary, Katmandu

Yati Gallary Katmandu

artist: Maas, Frank Gallery, Tel Aviv

artist: Maas, Frank Gallery, Tel Aviv

Print: Ufezi Gallery, Florence, Italy

Jerusalem Academy Sculpter

Original artist:

Original artist: J.D. Chaillanger, Taos, New Mexico
Original artist: J.0. Chaltanger, Taos. New Mexico
Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, Naw Mexiss
Original artist: J.0. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico
Original artist: J.D. Chaillanger, Taos, New Mexico
Criginal artist; J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexicg
Original artlet: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico
Origitat anist: 3.0. Challangsr, Taos, New Mexico

Origingt artist: 3.0. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico

WW Stemp

Acoma Pueblo, New Mexico

Jemaz Puablc Originat

Jemez Pueblo Original

Jemez Pueblo Qriginal

Jemsz Pueblo Qriginal

Jamez Pueble Originai

Jermnez Pueblo Origings

Onginal artist:
Original artist:
Qriginal artist:
Original artist:
Original artist:
Original artist;
QOriginal artist;
Original artist:
Original artist;

Qriginal artist:

Original artist:

Curtia Russe)
Curtis Russei
Curtis Russal
Curtis Rusze!
Curtis Russe!
Curtis Russel
Curtis Russel
Curtis Russel

Surya Lama

Surya Lama

Deann Wilson

Value

$1.200
$13.006
$17.000
$40.000
$90,000
pricelass
$600
$1,200
$7,400
$150.000
$44,900
$25.000
$22.500
18,500
$21,000
$22.500
$21.000
$27.000
$60,000
522,000
$9.000
$9,600
$12.000
$14,500
$11.500
$13.500
§2.000
$2.500
$2.000
$3.000
$2.000
$2.500
$2.500
$2,000
$60,000

$120,000
$70,000
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Painting; "Hathor Sear”

Cast Sculpture: "Tara Buddha”
Print: "With God"”

Statue "Quan Yin"

Statue; Bronze Natarage

Mary and Jesus, painted on wood
Mary and Jesus, painted on wood
Print: Ange! of Mercy

Sculpture: Buddha hsad

Frint: "Celestial Reaims"

Painting: "Crow Women”

Painting: “Twoe Women on Horseback”

Painting: "Dancing for their Lives”
Painting: "Singing Sky"

Painting: "Horse Woman"

Antigue Native Amarican Beaded Medicine Bag

Native American black pots
Print: DaVingi

Painting: “Jerusalem"
Print: Mary

Print: Tara Goddess

Print: "Anirmal Circla”

Painting: "wWingad Ona"

White porcelain: “Madonna with Child"

Sculpture: "Angei of the Forest”
Print: "Oalai Lama"

Silk Painting: "Radha & Krishna"
Silk Painting: "Radha & Krishna"
Sclpture: "Shiva & Parvathi”

Print: Raphael Angels

Sculpture: "Murali Knishna"
Fainting: Krighna

Print

Antique Sculpture: "Sakimuni"
Print: "Last Supper”

Onginal Painting: "Fairv Butterfly"

VALLE ADDED CENTRE

inventory of Art

Artist / Purchase Location

Original artiat: Daann Wilson

Michselangelo print

Franciscan Gallery, Assisi, ltaty

Franciscan Gallery, Assiti, italy

carved Sandalwood

Original artist: Carcl Grigg

Criginal artist: Caral Grigg
Qriginal artist: Carcl Grigg

Original artist: Caro! Grigg

Original artiat: Carol Grigg

7 piece collection: Juan Gomez

Original artist: Yehndit Abirum

Qrigingl Artist: Krishna Sanjay
Original Artist: Krishna Sanjay

QOriginal Artist: Seama Talmay

Puttapanthi Gallery, India

Hahdpainted antiguity

Satvador Dali

Criginal srtist Mary Sinclair

P&GE 23

Valua

$80,000
$3,300
$2.000
$30,000
$12,000
$3.000
$3.000
$600
36,000
$120
$24.000

$35.000
$37.500

$52.000
$40.000

$25 000
$42.000
$400
$15.000
$500
$1,200

$800
317,000
$20,000
$1,300
3600
530.0C0
$30,000
$30,000
$450

$120,000
$35,000
$700
$120.000
$1.200

$80,000
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Antique Sculpture. "Shiva”

Prints

Sandalwood Sculpture: "Three Faces of Budaha
Marble Sculpturs. "Madonna of Marcy”

Print; “The Annunciation”

Print: "La Primavera"
Print. "Sword of Michael”

Print: "Angalic Reatms"
Print: " Buttarfly Mandaia"
Frint; *Cherubsg Kissing”
Printa: "Animals at Regt"
Print: "Buttarfiies"

Pririt: "Orbs of Creation”
Print: "Birth of Venus"
Print: “The Annunciation”
Painting: "Mizrach"
Painting: "Guardian Ange!"
Antique Sculpture: Krishna

Antiqua Carved Altar

Antique Bronze Sculpture: “Jesue at Calvary”

Antique Sculpture: "Life of Christ"

Statue: "Budaha”

WALUE ADDED CENTRE

Inventory of Art

Artist / Purchase Location

Hand carved antiguity

Frenze-Gliuffizi - La Primavera

Original Artist: ¥ Ben Yahuda

Original Artist: Josephine Winsor

PAGE B4

Valus

$37.000
5450
$95.000
$45,000
3900
$B5Q

§1.400

$1.200
$800
3600
31,800
3750
$650
$1.200
$1,500
$130,000
$85,000
$9%,000
$6C.000

$45.000
$30,000

$1,500
$3,749,370
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