## **Inventory of Art**

item	Artist / Purchase Location	Value
Stained glass dove ( large hanging oval)	original, Helen Wolff Roudlof Stiener collection	\$10,000
painting Tibetian: "Buddha Blessing" 28"x48"	original, Kusang Sherpa Yeti Gallery, Katmadu, Nepal	\$9,000
Egyptian papyrus painting title "Isis Rises" 24"x42"	original, Sanjay Mas Luxor Museum, Karnak Egypt	\$7,500
Egyptian papyrus painting title "Nut Infinity" 19"x39"	original Sanjay Mas Luxor Museum, Kamak Egypt	\$8,000
print Sacred Babaji "Teacher of the Christ" 18"x22"	limited edition, Wah Naheeb, Ladak, India	\$7,700
Dantes lithographs Full collection of 7 works	Limited edition, The Franciscan Gallery, Aissi Italy	\$29,000
Carved "Madonna and Child" olive wood sculpture	original . Hientzs Gallery , Jerusalem	\$9,000
Egyptian Paparus painting "Horas Rules" 27"x28"	original, Mabeeb Huisian Luxor Egypt	\$12,000
Inlayed Gold and Silver "Tara" statue 20"	original, Goban Monestary, Anapurna, Nepal	\$16,000
Gold Om candlestick sculpture	Harolds, London	\$12,000
Porcelain "Quan-Yin" statue 18"	limited edition, Woo Gallery Hong Kong	\$3,200
Cast bronze "Ganesha" statue 22"	limited edition, Grand Hyatt Main Gallery, New Delhi	\$2,500
painting "Krishna/Radha, the Beloved" 38"x33"	original, gift from students, Bombay, India	\$9,000
Bronze "Dencing Shiva" statue 20"	original casting Surrender Gallery	\$22,000
Cast Porcelain Angel statue 27"	unknown	\$1,500
Cast Procelian "Kneeling Angel" 21"	Unknown	\$1,500
Tibetan Mandala Painting: "Shri Yantra"	Tegboche Monestary, Namche, Nepal	\$40,000
Sacred Antiquity: Stone Shive Lingam 20"	Áncient Art , Houstan Dealer Mr. Talwar	\$60,000
Sacred Antiquity: Stone Yoni Statue	Ancient Art, Houston Dealer Mr. Talwar	\$40,000
Ancient Antiquity: Brass Cobra	Ancient Art, Houstan Dealer, Mr. Talwar	\$12,000
Bronze Sculpture: "Flame Shiva"	Puneet, Taj Maha Gallery	\$7,800
Sculpture: "The Arch Angels"	Menduci Gallery, Florence Italy	\$22,000
Sculpture: "The Arch Angels"	Menduci Gallery, Florence, Italy	\$22,000
Sandalwood Sculpture: "Silent Buddhe"	Ming Ming Gallery, Bangkok Tialand	\$88,000
Sculpture: "New Jerusalem"	Frank Gallery, Tel Aviv, Israel	\$13,900
Sculpture: "Mother Mary"	Bella, Bella Gallery, Aissi, Italy	\$12,300
painting: "Spirits over Santa Fe"	original Joshaphine Winsdor, commission	\$200,000
Wooden relief: "Holy Family"	original artist: Manny Yitz	\$32,000
Marble Sculpture: "Sakimuni Buddha"	Ladak, India	\$2,000
Lapis Sculpture: "Winged Isis"	artist Alice Wilder	\$11,100
Print: "Beloved Ramana"	Arunachala Ashram, Madras, India	\$1,200
Print, "Sa) Baba"	Prasanthi Niliam Ashram, Puttaparthi, India	\$100,200
Stained glass Om	artist Helen Wolff, Rodolf Stierner collection	\$2,000
Tonka: Ava Lochi Peshwara 51"x79"	artist: Kusang Sherpa, Tengboche Monestary	\$400,000
Antique Sculpture: "Waiting"	Fliner Gallery, Miami	\$22,000
Print: "Ascension of Mary"	Ufazi Gallery, Florence , Italy	\$12,400
Painting "Heavenly Jerusalem" 44x66"	Original Artist: Mahriz Genner	\$30,000

## Inventory of Art

Item	Artist / Purchase Location	Value
Print: "Wheels of Light"	L.A. Rites Gallery, L.A.	\$1,200
Tonka: "Green Tara"	Yeti Gallary, Katmandu	\$13,000
Tonka: "Buddha"	Yeti Gallery Katmandu	\$17,000
Painting: "Hebrew Mysteries	artist: Maas, Frank Gallery, Tel Aviv	\$40,000
painting "Letters of creation"	artist: Maas, Frank Gallery, Tel Aviv	\$90,000
Small Sai Baba picture		priceless
Print: "Divine Self"		\$600
Print: Anunciation 28"x40"	Print: Ufezi Gallery, Florence, Italy	\$1,200
Porcetain: Mother Mary	Jerusalem Academy Sculpter	\$7,400
Painting: White Buffalos Running	Original artist: WW Stemp	\$150,000
Painting: "Weeps for America" 90x70"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$44,900
painting: "Rides Like the Wind"	Original artist; J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$25,000
painting: "Wolf Medicine"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$22.500
painting: "Lakota Pride"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$18,500
painting: "Tears no More"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$21,000
painting: "Crazy Horse"	Original artist; J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$22,500
painting: "White Eagle Man"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$21,000
painting: "Prays for All"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$27,000
painting "Tribal Gathering" 46"x46"	Original artist: J.D. Challanger, Taos, New Mexico	\$60,000
Acome Maria Pottery	Acoma Pueblo, New Mexico	\$22,000
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz	Jemez Pueblo Original	\$9,000
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz	Jemez Pueblo Original	\$9,500
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz	Jemez Pueblo Original	\$12,000
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz	Jemez Pueblo Original	\$14,500
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz	Jemez Pueblo Original	\$11,500
Bowl: black pottery Juanita Ortiz	Jemez Pueblo Original	\$13,500
White Buffalo	Original artist: Curtia Russel	\$2,000
Souix Mother and Child	Original artist: Curtis Russel	\$2,500
Lone Bull	Original artist: Curtis Russel	\$2,000
War Party	Original artist: Curtis Russet	\$3,000
Ute Dream	Original artist: Curtis Russel	\$2,000
At the Waters edge	Original artist: Curtis Russel	\$2,500
Souix Family	Original artist: Curtis Russel	\$2,500
The Landmark Stackfoot Montana 17"x21"	Original artist: Curtis Russel	\$2,000
Painting: Buddha in lotus position 17"x20"	Original artist: Surya Lama	\$60,000
Painting: Buddha with Conch	Original artist: Surya Lama	\$120,000
Painting: "Hathor Healer"	Original artist: Deann Wilson	\$70,000
		Ψ/ U,UUU

## inventory of Art

l <b>t</b> em	Artist / Purchase Location	Value
Painting: "Hathor Seer"	Original artist: Deann Wilson	\$80,000
Cast Sculpture: "Tara Buddha"		\$3,300
Print: "With God"	Michaelangelo print	\$2,000
Statue: "Quan Yin"		\$30,000
Statue: Bronze Natarege		\$12,000
Mary and Jesus, painted on wood	Franciscan Gallery, Assisi, Italy	\$3,000
Mary and Jesus, painted on wood	Franciscan Gallery, Assisi, İtaly	\$3,000
Print: Angel of Mercy		\$600
Sculpture: Buddha head	carved Sandalwood	\$6,000
Print: "Celestial Realms"		\$120
Painting: "Crow Women"	Original artist: Carol Grigg	\$24,000
Painting: "Two Women on Horseback"	Original artist: Carol Grigg	\$35,000
Painting: "Dancing for their Lives"	Original artist: Carol Grigg	\$37,500
Painting: "Singing Sky"	Original artist: Carol Grigg	\$52,000
Painting: "Horse Woman"	Original artist: Carol Grigg	\$40,000
Antique Native American Beaded Medicine Bag		\$25,000
Native American black pots	7 piece collection: Juan Gomez	\$42,000
Print: DaVinci		\$400
Painting: "Jerusalem"	Original artist: Yehndit Abirum	\$15,000
Print: Mary		\$500
Print: Tara Goddess		\$1,200
Print: "Animal Circle"		\$800
Painting: "Winged One"		\$17,000
White porcelain: "Madonna with Child"		\$20,000
Sculpture: "Angel of the Forest"		\$1,300
Print: "Dalai Lama"		\$600
Silk Painting: "Radha & Krishna"	Original Artist: Krishna Sanjay	\$30,000
Silk Painting: "Radha & Krishna"	Original Artist: Krishna Sanjay	\$30,000
Scipture: "Shiva & Parvathi"	Original Artist: Seema Talmey	\$30,000
Print: Raphael Angels		\$450
Sculpture: "Murali Krishna"	Puttaparthi Gallery, India	\$120,000
Painting: Krishna	Handpainted antiquity	\$35,000
Print		\$700
Antique Sculpture: "Sakimuni"		\$120,000
Print: "Last Supper"	Salvador Dali	\$1,200
Original Painting: "Fairy Butterfly"	Original artist: Mary Sinclair	\$80,000

## **Inventory of Art**

ltem	Artist / Purchase Location	Value
Antique Sculpture: "Shiva"		\$37,000
Prints		\$450
Sandalwood Sculpture: "Three Faces of Buddha"	Hand carved antiquity	\$95,000
Marble Sculpture: "Madonna of Mercy"		\$45,000
Print; "The Annunciation"		\$900
Print: "La Primavera"	Frenze-Gliuffizi - La Primavera	\$850
Print: "Sword of Michael"		\$1,400
Print: "Angelic Realms"		\$1,200
Print: "Butterfly Mandala"		\$800
Print: "Cherups Kissing"		\$600
Prints: "Animals at Rest"		\$1,800
Print: "Butterflies"		\$750
Print: "Orbs of Creation"		\$650
Print: "Birth of Venus"		\$1,200
Print: "The Annunciation"		\$1,500
Painting: "Mizrach"	Original Artist: Y. Ben Yahuda	\$130,000
Painting: "Guardian Angel"	Original Artist: Josephine Winsor	\$85,000
Antique Sculpture: Krishna		\$95,000
Antique Carved Altar		\$60,000
Antique Bronze Sculpture: "Jesus at Calvary"		\$45,000
Antique Sculpture: "Life of Christ"		\$30,000
Statue: "Buddha"		\$1,500
		\$3,749,370